
SUSTAINABLE LIVING SPACE DESIGN
- A community space with a tiered courtyard garden
- An atrium to allow natural light and cross ventilation to the units
- Innate and instinctive connection in the principle of biophilic design

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture

Drawing Title

Project

Drawing Number:

PL
O

T 
ST

AM
P 

D
AT

E:
 

Scale:

Revision:

Date:

5/
03

/2
02

4 
9:

48
:3

6 
AM

05.03.2024

3
ACAT MEDIATION

ENVIRONMENTAL
SUSTAINABILITY

BLOCK 09 SECTION 132
CASEY ACT 2913

Worth Street - Mixed Use

DA-83-01


	Sheets
	DA-83-01 - ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY


